DATE

12/1/2016

12/5/2016

12/6/2016

12/6/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/7/2016

12/8/2017

12/12/2017

12/13/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/15/2017

12/15/2017

12/19/2017

12/20/2017

Supervisor Karen Mitchoff

MEETING NAME

CSAC Annual Meeting
Meeting regarding water
Board of Supervisors Meeting
Concord City Council

BAAQMD Meeting

ABAG Regional Planning Committee

CCTA Planning Committee
Neighborhood Transformation

Leadership

BAAQMD Legislative Committee
Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting
Walnut Creek Oversight Meeting
Airport Committee Meeting
CCTA Board Meeting

BAAQMD Mobile Source Meeting
ABAG Executive Board Meeting

Pleasant Hill City Council Meeting

Board of Supervisors Meeting

December 2016

LOCATION PURPOSE

Palm Springs Annual Conference

Pittsburg Water Advocacy
Martinez Decisions on agenda items
Concord Community Outreach

San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items

Sacramento Water Advocacy

San
Francisco Decisions on agenda items
Martinez Decisions on agenda items

Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
Concord Decisions on agenda items
Walnut Creek Decisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
San FrancisccDecisions on agenda items
Pleasant Hill Community Outreach

Martinez Decisions on agenda items



