Supervisor Karen Mitchoff December 2016

DATE	MEETING NAME	LOCATION	PURPOSE
12/1/2016	CSAC Annual Meeting	Palm Springs	Annual Conference
12/5/2016	Meeting regarding water	Pittsburg	Water Advocacy
12/6/2016	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
12/6/2016	Concord City Council	Concord	Community Outreach
12/7/2016	BAAQMD Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
12/7/2016	ABAG Regional Planning Committee	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
12/7/2016	CCTA Planning Committee Neighborhood Transformation	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
12/8/2017	Leadership BAAQMD Legislative Committee	Sacramento San	Water Advocacy
12/12/2017	Meeting	Francisco	Decisions on agenda items
12/13/2017	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items
12/14/2017	Walnut Creek Oversight Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
12/14/2017	Airport Committee Meeting	Concord	Decisions on agenda items
12/14/2017	CCTA Board Meeting	Walnut Creek	Decisions on agenda items
12/15/2017	BAAQMD Mobile Source Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
12/15/2017	ABAG Executive Board Meeting	San Francisc	Decisions on agenda items
12/19/2017	Pleasant Hill City Council Meeting	Pleasant Hill	Community Outreach
12/20/2017	Board of Supervisors Meeting	Martinez	Decisions on agenda items